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sumsnsilng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

982-7-74869-6
FUNASUNTA 10 wasTrEun
PHIMAI BRANCH

THB

274 uqﬁ 17 asavane a.luiflos a.fune 15 30 30110

01/09/2025 10:02:02 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun%na14/108682 720.00{ .00 31,400.00/108682
01/09/2025 10:02:02 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynsnani/108682 720.00| .00 32:120.00 108682
01/09/2025 10:02:02 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunyTnan4/108682 2,432.00{ .00 34,552.00/108682
01/09/2025 10:54:27 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002872246 -720.00{ .00 33,832.00{1170
01/09/2025 10:55:17 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002872307 -2,432.00( .00 31,400.00{1170
01/09/2025 10:56:33 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002872352 -720.00{ .00 30,680.00{1170
02/09/2025 09:49:17 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunTina14/108682 720.00{ .00 31,400.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuw@na19/108682 1,260.00| .00 32,660.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun%nan4/108682 101,880.00| .00| 134,540.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nInunTina19/108682 960.00| .00[ 135,500.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3auny%nany/108682 700.00| .00] 136,200.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nInun@ng19/108682 1,200.00| .00| 137,400.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3auysna9/108682 8,960.00| .00/ 146,360.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuun@nan4/108682 25,000.00 .00 171,360.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uutysnan/108682 18,900.00| .00| 190,260.00|108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nInun%na19/108682 4,500.00| .00| 194,760.00]/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun%nany/108682 320,159.00| .00 514,919.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunTna9/108682 4,200.00| .00| 519,119.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuty@nan9/108682 3,350.00| .00{ 522,469.00[108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIaunEina19/108682 325,889.50| .00| 848,358.50{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysnai4/108682 120.00| .00| 848,478.50(108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIaumTna19/108682 4,000.00| .00| 852,478.50/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3aun@ing19/108682 3,780.00| .00 856,258.50/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuty@nany/108682 1,680.00| .00 857,938.50[108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nInuty@nany/108682 2,520.00| .00| 860,458.50/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 937072 BCD14 GEMIS/nInun@nan9/108682 21,800.00| .00 882,258.50/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuy@nan4/108682 3,328.00| .00| 885,586.50{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuunyinsny/108682 1,200.00| .00 886,786.50{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3aun@ina19/108682 5,280.00| .00| 892,066.50(108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunanan9/108682 6,310.00| .00| 898,376.50({108682
02/09/2025 11:14:53 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916530 -319,659.00| .00| 578,717.50[{1170
02/09/2025 11:15:59 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916937 -120.00| .00| 578,597.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:16:26 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916816 -700.00| .00| 577,897.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:16:46 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916414 -960.00| .00| 576,937.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:17:15 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916333 -4,200.00| .00{ 572,737.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:17:51 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917546 -18,900.00| .00| 553,837.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:18:57 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917348 -25,000.00| .00{ 528,837.50/1170
02/09/2025 11:19:22 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917117 -720.00| .00| 528,117.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:20:02 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919410 -1,200.00{ .00| 526,917.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:20:46 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919298 -1,260.00| .00| 525,657.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:21:10 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919172 -4,000.00{ .00 521,657.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:21:39 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919024 -3,350.00{ .00 518,307.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:22:19 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002918776 -8,960.00( .00{ 509,347.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:22:44 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002918633 -1,680.00| .00| 507,667.50{1170
02/09/2025 11:24:04 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002918388 -323,889.50| .00| 183,778.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:24:41 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919732 -6,310.00{ .00| 177,468.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:25:28 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919627 -1,200.00{ .00| 176,268.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:26:37 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002915703 -5,280.00f{ .00| 170,988.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:27:00 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002918167 -2,520.00| .00{ 168,468.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:27:32 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002918007 -3,780.00| .00| 164,688.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:28:42 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917893 -21,800.00| .00 142,888.00{1170
02/09/2025 11:29:19 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917661 -95,880.00| .00 47,008.00{1170
02/09/2025 14:15:23 (24570 CWTPC 10140173 -2,500.00{ .00 44,508.00{1170
02/09/2025 14:17:14 |24570 CWTRC 6605277708 10140172 -1,280.00{ .00 43,228.00{1170
03/09/2025 02:15:55 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002916039 -4,500.00{ .00 38,728.00|1170
03/09/2025 02:16:07 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917794 -6,000.00| .00 32,728.00{1170
03/09/2025 02:16:09 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002919526 -3,328.00( .00 29,400.00|1170
03/09/2025 09:50:46 [937074 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun@nan+/108682 1,260.00{ .00 30,660.00{108682
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03/09/2025 09:50:46 |937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuut®nany/108682 3,380.00( .

03/09/2025 11:22:20 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002958410 -1,260.00 88 g;,ggggg 133382
03/09/2025 11:23:08 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002958242 -3,380.00| .00 29,400 00{1170
04/09/2025 09:49:40 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/HTNL.J‘ZLI"EHR’I\IN 08682 480.00| .00 29,880:00 108682
04/09/2025 09:49:40 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuytnan/108682 4,840.00| .00 34'720.00 108682
04/09/2025 09:49:40 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun%nan4/108682 1,320.00| .00 36’040 00({108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvndnany/108682 24,000.00| .00 60'040:00 108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/Y’I?Nﬁt}]%ﬂR’N/‘l 08682 1,662.00| .00 61:702.00 108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/muﬁ'ty%nmaM 08682 24,000.00( .00 85,702.00{108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvdnany/i 08682 30,000.00{ .00] 115,702.00[/108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/mm.Tty"Enmm 08682 79,070.00( .00 194,772.00(108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuusnani/108682 35,000.00f .00] 229,772.00/108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3u1tu%nan4/108682 8,140.00| .00| 237,912.00/108682
04/09/2025 10:58:45 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992136 -1,320.00{ .00| 236,592.00{1170
04/09/2025 10:59:32 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992309 -480.00{ .00| 236,112.00{1170
04/09/2025 11:00:42 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992564 -30,000.00{ .00 206,112.00{1170
04/09/2025 11:01:21 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992649 -24,000.00{ .00 182,112.00{1170
04/09/2025 11:02:07 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992724 -35,000.00| .00 147,112.00{1170
04/09/2025 11:02:47 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992797 -24,000.00| .00 123,112.00|1170
04/09/2025 11:03:23 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992862 -79,070.00| .00 44,042.00/1170
04/09/2025 11:06:34 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002993184 -8,140.00| .00 35,902.00{1170
04/09/2025 11:07:06 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002993257 -1,662.00| .00 34,240.00|1170
05/09/2025 02:15:23 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002807198 -29,400.00( .00 4,840.00{1170
05/09/2025 10:06:02 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@nand/108682 8,960.00( .00 13,800.00(108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/mm.Tm'EnmaH 08682 3,000.00( .00 16,800.00(108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMlS/fﬁ&IIﬁ}]%ﬂﬂNHOBGBZ 5,840.00| .00 22,640.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nTUﬁty"iﬂN'N/‘l 08682 30,000.00{ .00 52,640.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynna1/108682 8,000.00{ .00 60,640.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyndnand/108682 720.00| .00 61,360.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvtsnan/108682 2,025.00( .00 63,385.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uy¥nany/108682 8,000.00| .00 71,385.00/108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/naatngna1/108682 18,000.00] .00]  89,385.00]108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyn®nand/108682 2,000.00({ .00 91,385.00|108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMlS/ﬂ’ulIty'TIﬂﬂ’]o/108682 8,300.00( .00 99,685.00(108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3suytdnand/108682 8,023.00/ .00| 107,708.00{108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuﬁ'ty"EnmaH 08682 6,300.00/ .00] 114,008.00|108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uytusnand/108682 400.00| .00f 114,408.00(108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3nytuinan/108682 47,916.00( .00| 162,324.00(108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvt®nany/108682 3,900.00({ .00| 166,224.00(108682
05/09/2025 11:26:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003040223 -2,025.00| .00| 164,199.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:26:17 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003040145 -8,960.00| .00| 155,239.00|1170
05/09/2025 11:26:45 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003040041 -3,900.00| .00 151,339.00|1170
05/09/2025 11:27:10 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039963 -6,300.00{ .00 145,039.00(1170
05/09/2025 11:28:03 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039880 -5,840.00| .00 139,199.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:28:51 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039695 -47,916.00] .00 91,283.00/1170
05/09/2025 11:29:21 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039583 -30,000.00| .00 61,283.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:29:58 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039502 -8,000.00{ .00 53,283.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:30:13 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039423 -8,300.00{ .00 44,983.00/1170
05/09/2025 11:30:37 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039323 -8,023.00( .00 36,960.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:30:58 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039240 -8,000.00| .00 28,960.00|1170
05/09/2025 11:31:34 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039143 -18,000.00| .00 10,960.00{1170
05/09/2025 11:32:20 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003038938 -2,000.00| .00 8,960.00|1170
05/09/2025 11:32:40 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003038828 -400.00( .00 8,560.00|1170
05/09/2025 11:32:55 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003038655 -720.00{ .00 7,840.00{1170
05/09/2025 14:17:54 |24570 CDCH 1,200.00| .00 9,040.00|1170
05/09/2025 15:12:46 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003054149 -1,200.00| .00 7,840.00(1170
08/09/2025 09:49:55 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyn%nans/108682 6,300.00| .00 14,140.00(108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uvtnan/108682 5,950.00{ .00 20,090.00{108682
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08/09/2025 09:49:55 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun®nany/108682 8,880.00| .00 28,970.00/108682
08/09/2025 09:49:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuydnans/108682 457.00| .00 29‘427:00 108682
08/09/2025 13:49:57 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003094917 -457.00| .00 28:970.00 1170
08/09/2025 13:50:32 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003094822 -8,880.00| .00 20,090.00({1170
08/09/2025 13:51:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003094982 -6,300.00| .00 13,790.00/1170
09/09/2025 10:08:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁ'ty'?nmm 08682 3,625.00| .00 17,415.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnan4/108682 2,000.00{ .00 19,415.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@nand/108682 3,900.00( .00 23,315.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyuninan/108682 8,300.00| .00 31,615.00/108682
09/09/2025 10:08:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnan4/108682 19,140.00( .00 50,755.00(108682
09/09/2025 11:28:52 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003128663 -3,900.00{ .00 46,855.00{1170
09/09/2025 11:29:03 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003128438 -3,625.00| .00 43,230.00/1170
09/09/2025 11:29:23 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003128376 -8,300.00{ .00 34,930.00{1170
09/09/2025 11:30:25 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003128543 -19,140.00( .00 15,790.00/1170
10/09/2025 02:16:51 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003128163 -2,000.00{ .00 13,790.00{1170
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuv%nan/108682 2,940.00| .00 16,730.00/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyt®nan/108682 2,400.00( .00 19,130.00/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunnan/108682 3,690.00| .00 22,820.00/108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuy¥nai/108682 960.00| .00 23,780.00{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@nand/108682 3,780.00| .00 27,560.00(108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n‘IUﬁ!y"EnR’NN 08682 4,080.00| .00 31,640.00(108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvtu%nan/108682 5,520.00| .00 37,160.00{108682
10/09/2025 09:49:42 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuutsinan/108682 25,000.00( .00 62,160.00/108682
10/09/2025 12:15:27 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003164251 -5,520.00| .00 56,640.00{1170
10/09/2025 12:16:46 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003164126 -2,940.00| .00 53,700.00{1170
10/09/2025 12:18:04 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163914 -3,780.00| .00 49,920.00/1170
10/09/2025 12:18:36 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163726 -4,080.00| .00 45,840.00{1170
10/09/2025 12:19:12 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163634 -3,690.00| .00 42,150.00/1170
10/09/2025 12:20:24 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163491 -960.00( .00 41,190.00(1170
10/09/2025 12:20:53 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163390 -25,000.00( .00 16,190.00|1170
11/09/2025 02:16:08 |93999 |BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003164022 -2,400.00| .00 13,790.00({1170
11/09/2025 09:41:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyuwsnany/108682 6,840.00| .00 20,630.00|108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuytudnan/108682 4,020.00| .00 24,650.00/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nTquy'TmaNH 08682 3,502.00( .00 28,152.00/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuninand/108682 6,300.00{ .00 34,452.00/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun%nany/108682 4,410.53| .00 38,862.53|108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuytusnana/108682 7,480.00( .00 46,342.53/108682
11/09/2025 09:41:55 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynnand/108682 4,000.00| .00 50,342.53|108682
11/09/2025 13:55:01 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003204206 -4,020.00| .00 46,322.53|1170
11/09/2025 13:55:26 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003204077 -4,410.53| .00 41,912.00{1170
11/09/2025 13:55:58 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003203980 -3,502.00| .00 38,410.00{1170
11/09/2025 13:56:22 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003203643 -6,300.00| .00 32,110.00{1170
11/09/2025 13:56:54 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003201916 -7,480.00| .00 24,630.00(1170
11/09/2025 13:57:31 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003204477 -4,000.00( .00 20,630.00/1170
11/09/2025 13:57:31 |670428 CWTRC 6616408051 10140174 -5,950.00] .00 14,680.00{1170
12/09/2025 02:16:46 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003204337 -6,840.00| .00 7,840.00|1170
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuysnand/108682 200.00] .00 8,040.00/108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuydnan/108682 6,300.00| .00 14,340.00{108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuysnan/108682 720.00/ .00 15,060.00|108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 GFMISIHTUﬁq;inR’NH 08682 5,062.00| .00 20,122.00/108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynsnani/108682 1,680.00] .00 21,802.00/108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuvu%nans/108682 3,360.00| .00 25,162.00(108682
12/09/2025 10:36:27 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003231590 -6,300.00| .00 18,862.00(1170
12/09/2025 10:37:44 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003231538 -200.00{ .00 18,662.00(1170
12/09/2025 10:38:35 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003231493 -1,680.00( .00 16,982.00{1170
12/09/2025 10:39:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003231412 -720.00| .00 16,262.00(1170
12/09/2025 10:39:55 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003231456 -3,360.00| .00 12,902.00{1170
15/09/2025 09:58:52 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuut®nan/108682 4,000.00| .00 16,902.00{108682
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15/09/2025 09:58:52 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nusnonana/108682 3,642.00] .00]  20,544.00]108682
15/09/2025 09:58:52 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nusaina/108682 5,444.00] 00| 25.988.00/ 103683
15/09/2025 09:58:52 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusa/inm/108682 856.00] .00 _ 26.844.00]108682
15/09/2025 09:58:52 937070 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsuta/anae/108682 1,880.00] .00] _28.724.00[108682
15/09/2025 09:58:52 [937070 BCD14 GEMIS/nusa/inma/108682 3,360.00] .00] 32.084.00[108682
15/09/2025 10:21:57 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003281027 -3,360.00] .00] 28724001170
15/09/2025 10:22:49 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003280953 -5,444.00] .00] 23.280.00[1170
15/09/2025 10:23:16_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003280902 -856.00] .00 22.424.00[1170
15/09/2025 10:23:40 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003280863 ~4,000.00] .00] 18424 00[1170
15/09/2025 13:34:42 |670428 CWTRC 6605277708 10154701 -3,642.00] .00 14.782.00[1170
16/09/2025 02:15.07 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992493 ~4,840.00] 00| 9.942.00[1170
16/09/2025 09:49.21 937070 BCD14 GFEMIS/nansaanaa/ 108682 8,764.00] .00] _ 16.706.00[108682
16/09/2025 09:49:21 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsut@nma/ 108682 26,940.00] .00] 4564600108682
16/09/2025 11:46:32 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003323740 -26,940.00] 00| 18.706.00{1170
16/09/2025 11:47:43 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003323646 -1,880.00] .00] _ 16.826.00{1170
17/09/2025 09:34:59 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusaanma/108682 3,960.00] .00] _ 20.786.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:34:59 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/naata/inma/108682 2,160.00] .00]  22.946.00(108682
17/09/2025 09:34:59 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nwsa/inma/108682 2,520.00] .00] 25.466.00[108652
17/09/2025 09:34:59 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nyusainma/108682 3,050.00] .00] _ 28.516.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:34:59 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3utiainma/108682 2,100.00] .00] _30.616.00]108682
17/09/2025 09:34:59 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusa3nma/108682 7,870.00] .00]  38.486.00]108682
17/09/2025 09:34:59 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nywsainaa/ 108682 5,640.00] .00] _ 44.126.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 |937071 BCD14 GEMIS/naata/inma/108682 2,520.00] .00]  46.646.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nausainm/ 108682 840.00] .00]  47.486.00{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nwtainmy/ 108682 5,840.00] .00]  53.326.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 [937071 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsatainma/108682 560.00] .00] _ 53.886.00|108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 937071 BCD14 GFEMIS/n3utafinma/108682 660.00] .00] _54.546.00{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nIutaanaa/108682 1,740.00 .00] _ 56.286.00[108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusaanma/108682 5,697.00] .00] _61.983.00{108682
17/09/2025 09:35:41 [937071 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsutafinmy/108682 2,870.00] .00] 64.853.00]108682
17/09/2025 11:20:17 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003355281 -5,640.00] 00| 59.213.001170
17/09/2025 11:21:14 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003355379 -3,960.00| .00 55,253.00/1170
170912025 11:22:03 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003355521 -2,520.00] .00] _ 52.733.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:26:09_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003355622 ~2,100.00 .00] _ 50.633.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:26:40 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356471 1,740.00] .00 48.,893.00{1170
17/09/2025 11:31:54 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356576 -660.00] .00 48.233.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:32:51 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356111 -2.160.00] .00] _ 46.073.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:33:20 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003355859 -3,050.00] .00]  43.,023.001170
17/09/2025 11:33:56 _|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356235 7.870.00] .00]  35.153.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:34:54 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356636 -840.00| .00 34,313.00|1170
17/09/2025 11:35:32_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356707 2,520.00] .00] _31.793.00[1170
17/09/2025 11:36:33 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356962 -5,697.00] .00 26.096.00[1170
17/09/2025 13:35:30 |670428 CWTRC 6616408051 10154702 | -14.604.00] .00]  11.492.00[1170
18/09/2025 02:16:13 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356336 2,870.00] .00] __ 8.622.00[1170
18/09/2025 02:16:31 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003356849 -560.00] 00| 8.062.00]1170
18/09/2025 09:55:17 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nywsaanms/108682 2,160.00] .00] _ 10.222.00{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nswsninma/108682 240.00] .00] _ 10.462.00[108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsata/inaa/ 108682 2,700.00] .00]  13.162.00{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutia/naa/108682 3,900.00 .00] 17.062.00[108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nwﬁm"BnmonOBGBZ 6,352.00| .00 23,414.00/108682
18/09/2025 09:55-17 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nwta/inmy/ 108682 1.200.00] .00] _ 24.614.00/108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nutainma/ 108682 6,605.00] .00] 37.219.00{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nawsainma/ 108682 2,750.00] .00]  33.969.00/108682
18/09/2025 11:13:35 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389550 6,352.00] .00]  27.617.00[1170
18/09/2025 11:14:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389466 2,750.00] .00] _ 24.867.00[1170
18/09/2025 11:14:37 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389377 -1,200.00| .00 23,667.00|1170
18/09/2025 11:15:20 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389246 2.160.00] .00] _21.507.00[1170
18/00/2025 11:15:44 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389911 -2.700.00] .00] _18.807.00[1170
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18/09/2025 11:16:20 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389831 -3,900.00] .

18/09/2025 11:16:53 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389660 —240.08 gg 1:,2(6);88 H;g
18/09/2025 11:17:21 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003389765 -6,605.00/ .00 8'062..00 1170
19/09/2025 09:50:41 937071 BCD14 GFEMIS/n3aunina19/108682 182,800.00| .00 190’862.00 108682
19/09/2025 09:50:41 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nInunysnany/108682 17,520.00| .00 208:382.00 108682
19/09/2025 09:50:41 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaugy¥na1/108682 2,804.00| .00{ 211,186.00/108682
19/09/2025 09:50:41 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuysnay/108682 960.00| .00[ 212,146.00/108682
19/09/2025 11:05:44 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003424636 -182,800.00{ .00 29,346.00/1170
19/09/2025 11:06:29 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003424861 -2,804.00| .00 26,542.00({1170
19/09/2025 11:06:58 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003424936 -960.00{ .00 25,582.00/1170
22/09/2025 09:43:05 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nyuunsnan4/108682 3,720.00{ .00 29,302.00{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:05 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuyn@nan9/108682 2,100.00( .00 31,402.00/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:21 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuusnan9/108682 119,600.00| .00{ 151,002.00/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:21 [937072 BCD14 GFEMIS/nIuum%nany/108682 133,070.00| .00 284,072.00/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnany/108682 2,520.00{ .00| 286,592.00]{108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uum%na14/108682 3,960.00/ .00| 290,552.00/108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uUn%nan4/108682 50.00| .00| 290,602.00[108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun%nans/108682 720.00| .00 291,322.00/108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 [937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nIaunTng19/108682 180.00f .00] 291,502.00{108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@na4/108682 720.00] .00| 292,222.00{108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunysnans/108682 104.00 .00 292,326.00{108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nIaumiina19/108682 21,000.00| .00| 313,326.00({108682
23/09/2025 09:56:26 (937071 BCD14 GFMIS/n3aunyEna1s/108682 5,950.00| .00| 319,276.00/108682
23/09/2025 11:25:04 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003528204 -5,950.00{ .00 313,326.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:23:39 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003528758 -19,000.00{ .00 294,326.00({1170
23/09/2025 14:24:53 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003528604 -3,960.00{ .00] 290,366.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:25:25 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003529060 -180.00{ .00| 290,186.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:25:51 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003529330 -104.00| .00] 290,082.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:26:10 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003529428 -50.00| .00| 290,032.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:26:51 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003529543 -720.00| .00] 289,312.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:27:46 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003529654 -720.00| .00 288,592.00{1170
23/09/2025 14:28:12 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003528074 -2,520.00{ .00| 286,072.00{1170
23/09/2025 16:06:03 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-10000023548606 -3,720.00| .00 282,352.00({1170
23/09/2025 16:06:33 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003548537 -2,100.00{ .00| 280,252.00{1170
24/09/2025 02:15:19 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003424772 -17,520.00 .00| 262,732.00{1170
24/09/2025 02:16:45 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003528951 -2,000.00{ .00 260,732.00{1170
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun%nany/108682 2,520.00| .00| 263,252.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuny@nen9/108682 1,480.00| .00| 264,732.00{108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uynnan9/108682 1,320.00| .00| 266,052.00|{108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusny@nane/108682 3,180.00| .00 269,232.00|108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyny%nany/108682 5,200.00| .00| 274,432.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuumsnane/108682 2,100.00| .00| 276,532.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuny@nane/108682 3,360.00] .00| 279,892.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@inae/108682 2,940.00f .00f 282,832.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynan9/108682 19,364.00| .00| 302,196.00(108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnany/108682 1,680.00| .00| 303,876.00{108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnans/108682 960.00| .00| 304,836.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiyfnans/108682 660.00 .00 305,496.00{108682
24/09/2025 16:25:53 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599392 -960.00( .00| 304,536.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:27:28 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599517 -2,520.00{ .00| 302,016.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:29:05 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599235 -1,680.00( .00| 300,336.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:29:39 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599980 -2,100.00( .00| 298,236.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:30:21 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002599876 -2,940.00f .00] 295,296.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:30:54 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599057 -5,200.00{ .00| 290,096.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:31:23 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003601020 -1,480.00| .00| 288,616.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:31:47 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003600297 -660.00( .00| 287,956.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:32:11 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003600166 -1,320.00{ .00 286,636.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:33:14 {93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003604021 -3,180.00] .00| 283,456.00{1170
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24/09/2025 16:33:51 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003599637 -3,360.00{ .00| 280,096.00{1170
24/09/2025 16:34:28 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003600695 -19,364.00( .00 260,732.00{1170
25/09/2025 02:21:25 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003527439 -81,600.00( .00[ 179,132.00{1170
25/09/2025 02:21:29 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003527956 -125,982.00{ .00 53,150.00/1170
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uun%na1e/108682 19,420.00| .00 72,570.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuun@na9/108682 4,820.00( .00 77,390.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFEMIS/nsuumsna1/108682 8,300.00( .00 85,690.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunEna19/108682 960.00{ .00 86,650.00/108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuym¥na1e/108682 47,890.00| .00 134,540.00(108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 (937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nyuunyinan9/108682 8,960.00| .00| 143,500.00/108682
25/09/2025 12:51:27 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003637231 -960.00| .00| 142,540.00[1170
25/09/2025 13:14:28 (24570 CWCH 10154704 -4,820.00 .00{ 137,720.00{1170
25/09/2025 13:56:41 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000201 -10,124.00{ .00] 127,596.00{1170
25/09/2025 14:00:28 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010453000191 -6,000.00] .00| 121,596.00{1170
25/09/2025 16:38:14 (937071 BCD14 Fine Arts Dep./nsu#a11n3/200027 77,200.00{ .00| 198,796.00({108682
26/09/2025 02:18:10 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003635809 -19,420.00{ .00| 179,376.00/1170
26/09/2025 09:14:22 (24570 CWTPC 10140180 -2,026.00{ .00| 177,350.00{1170
26/09/2025 09:16:18 [24570 CWTRC 10140175 -53,300.00{ .00 124,050.00{1170
26/09/2025 10:17:49 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003680946 -28,800.00{ .00 95,250.00/1170
26/09/2025 20:33:55 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:247 ICAS INCL R1 10140178 -7,500.00( .00 87,750.00/0700
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nIuum%nany/108682 8,300.00| .00 96,050.00|108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuy%nan4/108682 38,380.00| .00| 134,430.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuusina1e/108682 24,000.00( .00| 158,430.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uum%nany/108682 720.00{ .00| 159,150.00({108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyninans/108682 8,300.00| .00| 167,450.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@nans/108682 21,800.00| .00| 189,250.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uunTnany/108682 319,581.00 .00{ 508,831.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnane/108632 328,255.00| .00 837,086.00/{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunfinans/108682 35,000.00| .00| 872,086.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiusnans/108682 18,000.00| .00| 890,086.00({108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunTnane/108682 7,550.00| .00| 897,636.00({108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun¥nane/108682 18,900.00| .00| 916,536.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunEnany/108682 8,000.00] .00 924,536.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunsnane/108682 30,000.00| .00 954,536.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsasinynans/108682 9,680.00| .00| 964,216.00|108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun@nane/108682 79,070.00{ .00{ 1,043,286.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuyTnany/108682 24,000.00{ .00( 1,067,286.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuusnane/108682 2,672.00| .00| 1,069,958.00|108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiutyBnans/108682 2,462.00| .00{ 1,072,420.00|108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 [937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuginyTnans/108682 8,000.00| .00{ 1,080,420.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 1937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuusinany/108682 2,640.00| .00| 1,083,060.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsauniingn9/108682 30,000.00{ .00| 1,113,060.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuninae/108682 52,750.00| .00| 1,165,810.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuumsnany/108682 15,080.00| .00| 1,180,890.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunEnany/108682 4,326.00( .00| 1,185,216.00(108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuniinan9/108682 2,190.00| .00 1,187,406.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusnane/1086382 1,540.00| .00| 1,188,946.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/n3u1Tnany/108682 1,280.00{ .00| 1,190,226.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 1937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyutnane/108682 1,540.00{ .00| 1,191,766.00{108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 |937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuyafnans/103682 3,120.00| .00| 1,194,886.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuanany/108682 10,800.00| .00{ 1,205,686.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:58:03 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuyTnany/108682 3,000.00| .00| 1,208,686.00|108682
29/09/2025 11:39:39 193999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003752161 -10,800.00( .00{ 1,197,886.00{1170
29/09/2025 11:45:35 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751887 -1,280.00( .00| 1,196,606.00{1170
29/09/2025 13:28:12 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003748725 -9,680.00{ .00( 1,186,926.00{1170
29/09/2025 13:28:48 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003748661 -7,550.00| .00( 1,179,376.00|1170
29/09/2025 13:29:32 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003753258 -2,462.00{ .00{ 1,176,914.00{1170
29/09/2025 13:29:48 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003748620 -2,672.00{ .00| 1,174,242.00{1170




smsnsilng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

29/09/2025 13:34:48

982-7-74869-6

fFUnAsnT 10 wasswdan

PHIMAI BRANCH

THB

274 mviﬁ 17 amaiany a.lwides a.Wane 1530 30110

93999

BPDWT

The 12th Regio-1000003748773 -3,120.00] .00{ 1,171,122.00[1170
29/09/2025 13:44:18 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003752056 -15,080.00| .00| 1,156,042.00[1170
29/09/2025 13:44:50 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751812 -2,190.00| .00[ 1,153,852.00/1170
29/09/2025 13:45:12 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751733 -1,540.00| .00| 1,152,312.00[1170
29/09/2025 13:45:35 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751667 -1,540.00| .00{ 1,150,772.00[1170
29/09/2025 13:46:02 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751337 -720.00| .00( 1,150,052.00{1170
29/09/2025 13:46:27 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751251 -2,640.00| .00 1,147,412.00[1170
29/09/2025 13:48:01 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003752475 -3,000.00f .00| 1,144,412.00[1170
29/09/2025 19:32:23 [90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1 10140176 -6,600.00] .00| 1,137,812.00/0700
29/09/2025 19:32:39 (90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1 10140177 -16,000.00{ .00| 1,121,812.00/0700
30/09/2025 02:16:52 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003637805 -47,890.00{ .00| 1,073,922.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:17:06 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003636241 -8,960.00| .00| 1,064,962.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:17:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003636843 -8,300.00| .00( 1,056,662.00]{1170
30/09/2025 02:18:58 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749243 -18,000.00| .00| 1,038,662.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:00 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749102 -319,081.00| .00 719,581.00/1170
30/09/2025 02:19:00 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749368 -30,000.00| .00 689,581.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:01 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749441 -24,000.00{ .00| 665,581.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:05 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750476 -79,070.00{ .00 586,511.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:05 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002750000 -35,000.00{ .00] 551,511.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:06 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003748840 -24,000.00| .00 527,511.00]{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:07 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751078 -8,000.00f .00| 519,511.00[1170
30/09/2025 02:19:08 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750642 -21,800.00| .00| 497,711.00[1170
30/09/2025 02:19:08 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750985 -8,300.00f .00] 489,411.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:09 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751162 -8,000.00| .00| 481,411.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:10 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750069 -32,380.00{ .00 449,031.00{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:10 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750906 -52,750.00] .00| 396,281.00[{1170
30/09/2025 02:19:10 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749634 -18,900.00| .00| 377,381.00(1170
30/09/2025 02:19:11 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751201 -8,300.00| .00 369,081.00/1170
30/09/2025 02:19:13 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749917 -30,000.00| .00] 339,081.00[1170
30/09/2025 02:19:20 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750163 -6,000.00{ .00| 333,081.00/1170
30/09/2025 02:19:23 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003750723 -326,255.00( .00 6,826.00{1170
30/09/2025 10:09:31 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3atiy@nan/108682 7,730.00| .00 14,556.00{108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3s1unng19/108662 2,760.00{ .00 17,316.00{108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiunBnan/108682 £40.00{ .00 18,156.00{108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsstinyBnany/108682 990.00| .00 19,146.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuynBinane/108682 1,200.00{ .00 20,346.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuun%nany/108682 3,000.00| .00 23,346.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/n3uuin@inaa/108682 240.00{ .00 23,586.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutin®nan/108682 12,900.00| .00 36,486.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nssiunysnand/108632 2,180.00| .00 38,666.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 (937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsatyBnans/108682 5,420.00| .00 44,086.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuysnan/108682 7,980.00| .00 52,066.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaunans/108682 2,520.00( .00 54,526.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuunBna19/108682 2,080.00| .00 56,666.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:34 [937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutnae/ 08682 2,491.67| .00 59,157.67|108682
30/09/2025 10:53:45 (24570 CWTRC 6616408051 10154706 -4,326.00| .00 54,831.67|1170
30/09/2025 10:56:00 [24570 CWTPC 10154705 -2,500.00{ .00 62,331.67|1170
30/09/2025 18:18:44 93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003381736 -2,491.67( .00 49,840.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:19:41 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003382458 -240.00{ .00 49,600.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:21:07 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000005882673 -2,520.00{ .00 47,030.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:21:45 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003322945 -840.00( .00 46,240.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:22:37 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003883159 -2,760.00( .00 43,480.00({1170
30/09/2025 18:23:13 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003883366 -2,180.00| .00 41,300.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:23:59 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003883537 -990.00{ .00 40,310.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:24:49 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003883653 -7,730.00( .00 32,580.00/1170
30/09/2025 18:26:41 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003883786 -12,900.00{ .00 19,680.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:27:01 |93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003833941 -1,200.00{ .00 18,480.00{1170
30/09/2025 18:27:47 (93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003884063 -7,980.00{ .00 10,500.00{1170
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

982-7-74939-0

o % a o
SUnfAalInTh 10 uasTwdun

PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 274 Wit 17 amefiany oo . fsne 15 30 30110

01/09/2025 10:02:02_|937071 BCD14 GFMIS/naunigyinana/108682 1,396.00] .00 1,396.00]108682
01/09/2025 10:57:44_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002872397 -1,396.00] .00 00[1170

02/09/2025 09:49:17_[937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nautiginaa/108682 21,125.00] .00 21,125.00{108682
02/09/2025 11:18:23 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002917443 -21,125.00] .00 .00[1170

03/09/2025 09:50:46_|937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniyyiney/108682 840.00] 00[ 840.00[108682
03/09/2025 11:22:07_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002958485 -840.00] .00 00[1170

04/09/2025 09:50:42_[937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiti#naa/108682 2,940.00] .00] _ 2,940.00[108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nautiy#nana/108682 960.00] .00[ _3,900.00[108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nautig8nona/108682 9,560.00] .00 _13,460.00[108682
04/09/2025 11:03:55_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002992966 -9,560.00] .00 3,900.00[1170

04/09/2025 11:04:36 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002993028 -960.00| .00 2,940.00|1170

04/09/2025 11:05:59_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000002993105 ~2,940.00] .00 00[1170

05/09/2025 10:06:02_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutin@nans/108682 9,716.00] .00] ©,716.00[108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiy@nena/108682 54,808.00 00| 64,524.00]108682
05/09/2025 10:06:02_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/naain#nana/108662 57,360.00| 00| 121,884.00[108682
05/09/2025 11:28:18_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039801 -54,808.00] .00 67,076.00]1170

05/09/2025 11:31:51_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003039039 -57,360.00]_.00[ _ 9,716.00[1170

10/09/2025 09:49:42_|937071 BCD14 GFMIS/naang@nona/108682 1,396.00[_.00[ 11,112.00]108682
10/09/2025 12:19:41_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003163570 -1,396.00] .00 9,716.00[1170

11/09/2025 09:41:55_|937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniy#nany/108682 4,858.00] 00| 14,574.00[108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14_|937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nautiyinans/108682 2,067.00] 00| 16,641.00[{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:21 (937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutisinana/108582 194,320.00] 00| 210,961.00[1086862
22/09/2025 09:43:21 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/n3utin/nany/108682 41,330.00] 00| 252,291.00[108682
22/09/2025 09:43:21_|937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naaioy@nea/ 108682 97,160.00| 00| 349,451.00/108682
24/09/2025 09:58:50 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiy@nana/108682 720.00[ 00| 350,171.00[108682
24/09/2025 16:28:20 [93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003600587 -720.00]_.00] 349,451.00[1170

25/09/2025 02:21:26_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003527530 -184,604.00| 00| 164,847.00]1170

25/09/2025 02:21:27_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003527702 -92,302.00] .00 72,545.00[1170

25/09/2025 02:21:28_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003527829 -39,263.00] .00] 33,282.00[1170

25/09/2025 13:53:11 |K19294 PADWP 19294-10900010453000221 -9,716.00{ .00 23,566.00({1170

25/09/2025 13:54:56_|K19294 PADWP 19294-10900010453000201 -4,134.00] .00] 19,432.00{1170

25/09/2025 13:58:43 |K19294 PADWP 19294-1090001(453000191 -19,432.00] .00 .00[1170

29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/naatai#nn/108662 55,127.00_.00| 55,127.00/108682
29/09/2025 09:57:08 937072 BCD14 GEMIS/nsatio:ins10/108682 30,685.00 00| 85,812.00[108682
20/09/2025 09:57:08_|937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutinnaa/108682 57,360.00| 00| 143,172.00[108682
20/09/2025 09:57:08_[937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuin#nana/108682 1,680.00| 00| 144,852.00]108682
20/09/2025 09:58:03 [937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nauin Sna/108682 2,520.00] 00| 147,372.00[108682
20/09/2025 13:21:18_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751968 -2,520.00] .00[ 144,852.00[1170

20/09/2025 13:22:43_|93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751397 -1,680.00] 00| 143,172.00[1170

30/09/2025 02:18:59_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003749194 -57,360.00] 00| 85,812.00[1170

30/09/2025 02:19:15_[93999 BPDWT The 12th Regio-1000003751510 -55,127.00] 00| 30,685.00[1170

30/09/2025 02:19:22_[93999 BPDWT [The 12th Regio-1000003750412 -30,685.00] .00 00[1170

30/09/2025 10:09:31_[937070 BCD14 [GEMIS/naano #nme/108682 1,480.00(_.00[ 1,480.00/108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 937070 BCD14 (CEMIS/nsanTo:#ne10/108662 8,120.00] .00 9,600.00[108682
30/09/2025 10:09:31 937070 BCD14 [GEMIS/nsutic#na19/108682 6.600.00] .00] 16,200.00[108682
30/09/2025 18:31:19_[93999 BPDWT [The 12th Regio-1000003884736 -8,120.00] 00| _ 8,080.00[1170

30/09/2025 18:43:31_|93999 BPDWT [The 12th Regio-1000003886700 -6,600.00] .00 _ 1,480.00[1170

30/09/2025 18:44:56_|93999 BPDWT | The 12th Regio-1000003686737 -1,480.00] .00 .00[1170
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suMsNsvlneE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 986-8-29702-8 '

Account Name &9indaLnsf 10 uasmadan ians

Branch Name PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB 3

Address 274 wy 17 ameRany o luifles 8. Rane 15 30 301 10

-- No Account Transaction statement --
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KRUNGTHAI BANK %

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

985-2-21219-2

Finm AaUnsi 12 wasrioiin

PHIMAI BRANCH

THB

274 wyifi 17 ameRany o lwdes 8.y 15 30 301 10

01/09/2025 12:19:56 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -826. g

01/09/2025 12:26:15 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -1800400032 -856.88 .gg 12'%2‘38 n;g
01/09/2025 12:27:01 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -826.00] .00 8,926‘001170
01/09/2025 12:27:43 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -826.00[ .00 8'100‘00 1170
01/09/2025 12:28:48 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -2,025.00[ .00 6‘075:001170
01/09/2025 12:29:43 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -2,025.00[ .00 4'050A00117o
01/09/2025 12:30:48 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -2,025.00] .00 2'02500 1170
01/09/2025 12:31:23 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -2,025.00] .00 ' .00{1170
01/09/2025 14:17:11 |670428 TSTDCA ANIUUSIAM RO TN B##UID=67 04 28HH 7T 32,000.00| .00[ 32,000.00/1170
01/09/2025 14:53:59 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -32,000.00[ .00 ' .00[{1170
02/09/2025 14:44:20 [670428 TSTDCA ANIUIE IR aa NN B#EUID=6704 2887 T 8,838.00] .00 8,838.00/1170
02/09/2025 15:12:08 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,838.00[ .00 .00{1170
03/09/2025 13:24:54 |560468 TSTDCA W I0Y 93y Wi T##UID=5604688#ZTL 88.00[ .00 88.00[1170
03/09/2025 14:05:19 24570 TSTDCA NS AR TN O#HUID=2457 0REZTL 11,000.00| .00| 11,088.00[1170
03/09/2025 14:31:25 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -88.00{ .00 11,000.00(1170
03/09/2025 14:36:47 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -11,000.00[ .00 .00[1170
04/09/2025 15:11:37 |550783 TSTDCA aneuilszIfenan NN B#EUID=5507 83HHZT 8,000.00/ .00 8,000.00{1170
04/09/2025 15:56:26 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,000.00] .00 .00[1170
05/09/2025 16:10:35 |560468 TSTDCA aneu s IR an AN U##UID=5604687HZ T 8,000.00] .00[ 8,000.00[1170
05/09/2025 16:30:28 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,000.00] .00 .00[1170
08/09/2025 14:08:57 [24570 TSTDCA a'nmuﬂs:'???:mam‘ﬁmn##UlD=24570##ZTL 32,000.00| .00] 32,000.00[1170
08/09/2025 14:56:45 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -32,000.00] .00 .00{1170
09/09/2025 13:10:29 |670428 TSTDCA WM Bununi##UID=670428#HZTLO=BR1] 300.00] .00 300.00[1170
09/09/2025 14:03:21 |24570 TSTDCA anmmJ's:’J'?ﬁmam‘ﬁmu##UlD=24570##ZTL 8,000.00{ .00| 8,300.00]1170
09/09/2025 14:26:50 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,000.00{ .00 300.00{1170
09/09/2025 14:27:18 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -300.00{ .00 .00{1170
10/09/2025 11:35:35 [24570 TSTDCA ANSN UNAN TS T AR oF#UID=2457 07T 117,000.00| .00{117,000.00[1170
10/09/2025 14:18:04 |670428 TSTDCA ANUUIEIG AN EA TR URHUID=6704 2882 7,000.00| .00 124,000.00]{1170
10/09/2025 15:17:00 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -7,000.00] .00[117,000.00[1170
11/09/2025 14:03:35 (670428 TSTDCA aNEUUsz I aa TN UREUID=6704 288HZ T 8,000.00| .00[ 125,000.00/1170
11/09/2025 14:26:14 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,000.00{ .00[117,000.00]{1170
12/09/2025 10:42:53 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -117,000.00| .00 .00[1170
12/09/2025 11:22:27 [670428 TSTDCA 8.3 N30 9%N HRUID=6704288EZTLO= 500.00] .00 500.00{1170
12/09/2025 14:54:44 (24570 TSTDCA anmuﬂ's:’a“ﬁmﬂm‘ﬁmu##UlD=24570##ZTL 6,525.00| .00] 7,025.00{1170
12/09/2025 16:07:31 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -6,525.00[ .00 500.00{1170
12/09/2025 16:07:56 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -500.00[ .00 .00[1170
15/09/2025 13:33:07 [670428 TSTDCA h.mmamuuﬂm71fs's:r‘i’umq'lwﬂ##UID=670428# 500.00| .00 500.00{1170
15/09/2025 13:57:42 [24570 TSTDCA aNENULlIE TGP RA SN DHUID=2457 0RBZ TL 36,000.00| .00] 36,500.00]1170
15/09/2025 14:30:35 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -36,000.00{ .00 500.00[1170
15/09/2025 14:33:50 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -500.00] .00 .00{1170
16/09/2025 11:47:49 (937070 BCD14 The 12th Regio/dniansn 10 wasTwan/ 1,880.00{ .00[ 1,880.00|108682
16/09/2025 14:08:25 [670428 TSTDCA anenwlszidaaaivanu##UID=6704 28882 T 10,000.00{ .00| 11,880.00[1170
16/09/2025 14:47:14 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -10,000.00{ .00| 1,880.00/1170
17/09/2025 13:38:14 (670428 TSTDCA Sundwnind ns 1 10wnI T RNEW0C 7= 23,150.00] .00] 25,030.00/1170
17/09/2025 13:39:30 [670428 TSTDCA e wd g msszmunme s##UID=670428% 500.00f .00] 25,530.00{1170
17/09/2025 13:40:27 [670428 TSTDCA lummaniul 1y aw##UID=6704 28##ZTLO= 500.00{ .00| 26,030.00{1170
17/09/2025 14:22:36 [24570 TSTDCA ANEULTE I SN DR UID=2457 ORBZTL 7.000.00| .00] 33,030.00/1170
17/09/2025 14:45:31 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -7,000.00] .00] 26,030.00]|1170
17/09/2025 14:53:57 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -500.00| .00| 25,530.00]{1170
17/09/2025 14:56:52 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -23,150.00] .00] 2,380.00[1170
17/09/2025 14:59:30 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -500.00{ .00| 1,880.00{1170
17/09/2025 15:02:28 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400056 -1,880.00] .00 .00[{1170
18/09/2025 11:13:11 [671134 TSTDCA lunman v A uW#EUID=67 11348#ZTLO= 17,930.00] .00[ 17,930.00/0341
18/09/2025 11:15:17 (671134 TSTDCA TunmEn v 557 o uun##UID=671134#EZTL 2,530.00| .00] 20,460.00]/0341
18/09/2025 14:17:12 [24570 TSTDCA aneulszivmaa WA u##UID=2457 0F#ZTL 7,000.00| .00] 27,460.00[1170
18/09/2025 16:23:06 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400052 -7,000.00] .00] 20,460.00[1170
19/09/2025 14:07:38 |24570 TSTDCA ANENUUSE o aA TN B UID=2457 ORBZTL 8,000.00| .00| 28,460.00{1170
19/09/2025 14:57:53 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -17,930.00{ .00| 10,530.00/1170
19/09/2025 15:01:26 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -2,530.00( .00 8,000.00[1170
19/09/2025 15:02:40 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -8,000.00] .00 .00[1170
22/09/2025 11:28:11 [24570 TSTDCA WY @344 UID=24570#BZTLO=BR1170024 1,280.00| .00[ 1,280.00{1170
22/09/2025 14:12:14 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -1,280.00] .00 .00[1170
22/09/2025 14:26:01 [670428 TSTDCA anenuUsz G aa s nano##UID=670428##ZT 31,000.00] .00] 31,000.00]1170
22/09/2025 14:47:52 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -31,000.00{ .00 .00[1170
23/09/2025 13:53:26 24570 TSTDCA anewdzlanaat anu##UID=2457 0BEZTL 6,000.00] .00] 6,000.00[1170
23/09/2025 14:40:20 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400052 -6.000.00| .00 0011170
24/09/2025 14:21:17 670428 TSTDCA ANEULTE ¢ i nNu##UID=670428##Z 7,000.00] .00 7,000.00{1170
24/09/2025 14:56:40 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -7,000.00] .00 __00[1170
25/09/2025 15:08:05 [24570 TSTDCA ANEUSE G A1 a S AN BR#UID=2457 0RRZTL 7,000.00] .00[ 7,000.00{1170




B sumsnsding
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

985-2-21219-2
§N9U A8UnaT 12 uasTEan
PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address 274 7yt 17 amefane a.lwdes o. Ry 153030110

25/09/2025 15:37:59 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -7,000.00| .00 .00{1170
26/09/2025 14:06:49 24570 TSTDCA anmuﬂi:fﬁmaﬂfﬁmﬂ##UlD=24570##ZTL 7,000.00( .00 7,000.00{1170
26/09/2025 14:57:10 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -7,000.00| .00 .00{1170
29/09/2025 14:10:59 |24570 TSTDCA a'nmuﬂsnmﬂmm‘ﬁmu##UlD=24570##ZTL 31,000.00| .00[ 31,000.00{1170
29/09/2025 14:44:53 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -31,000.00| .00 .00{1170
30/09/2025 14:12:40 |24570 TSTDCA anmuth:iﬁmRm‘ﬁmu##UlD=24570##ZTL 23,000.00{ .00] 23,000.00 1170
30/09/2025 14:28:39 |24570 TSTDCA hJ-nmamuﬂsnmmﬁauwn##wD=24570##ZTL0 280.00| .00| 23,280.00 1170
30/09/2025 14:30:49 24570 TSTDCA 11.!':‘1mammJﬂ&‘mwuu’fwuID=24570##ZTLO=B 9,710.00[ .00[ 32,990.00 1170
30/09/2025 15:36:01 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -9,710.00{ .00] 23,280.00/1170
30/09/2025 15:37:06 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400032 -23,000.00| .00 280.00{1170
30/09/2025 15:38:47 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -1800400030 -280.00| .00 .00{1170
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 984-1-34869-1

Account Name &infaLns? 10 uasTadan Hunasas

Branch Name PHIMAI BRANCH

Currency THB i

Address 274 w1 17 ameang «.luidies a.fane 15 30 30110

|— No Account Transaction statement -- I
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